Inter Mistrovstvi CR 2013

Cislo podniku: CAMS 20/2
Vysledkova listina

v motokrosu
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05.05. LEDEC NAD SAZAVOU / 09.06. OPATOV / 14.07. VRANOV UBRNA / 29.09. TREMOSNICE

Opatov - IM_CR 2013

Open

Celkem

Opatovské Strané 2.000 Km
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Poz StC Jezdec Znatka Stat __ FMN Klub KT 1) 2] Celkem bodii __ Dif Gap
1 19 Petr SMITKA KAWASAKI 450 4T CZE  FIM -ACCR Hulho team 0 25 26 51 0
2 123 Marek SUKUP KTM 250 2T CZE CAMS-A KRTZ 3 21 22 46
3 6 Jifi CEPELAK YAMAHA 450 4T CZE  CAMS 0 2 20 42 9 4
4 29 Petr STLOUKAL YAMAHA 450 4T ~ CZE  CAMS-A 0 18 14 32 19 10
5 36 Michal BARTA KTM 450 4T CZE CAMS 0 13 16 29 22 3
6 12 Pavel URBAN KTM 450 4T CZE  CAMS VRTAL MX TEAM 0 14 15 29 2 0
7 226 Toma& LHOTSKY Kawasaki 450 4T  CZE  CAMS-B Hulho team 0 16 13 29 2 0
8 57 David MATOCHA KTM 450 4T CZE  ACCR 0 12 11 23 28 6
9 240 Ladislav CERVENKA Kawasaki 450 4T ~ CZE  CAMS Hulho team 0 10 9 19 32 4
10 74 Frantigek LUSTYK HONDACRF450  CZE  ACCRA 0o 11 8 19 32 0
11 19t Jaromir ROMANCIK Suzuki 450 4T CZE  CAMS 0 o0 18 18 33 1
12 79 Vitézslav MAREK KTM 450 4T CZE  CAMS 0 8 10 18 33 0
13 81  Vladimir NANCEVSKY KTM 450 CZE  ACCR 0 9 7 16 35 2
14 10 Michal KADLECEK Honda 450 4T CZE  CAMS KRTZ 0 15 0 15 36 1
15 87 Vit STRANSKY KTM 450 4T CZE  SMF 0 0 12 12 39 3
16 72 Stanislav HORSKY YAMAHA 450 4T ~ CZE  CAMS-C 0 6 6 12 39 0
17 80 Jiff WILDT SUZUKI 2504T  CZE  ACCR 0 4 5 9 @ 3
18 991  Petr DOKOUPIL YAMAHA 450 4T CZE ACCR 0 5 4 9 42 0
19 444  Martin SMOLIK Yamaha YZF 4504 CZE  CAMS 0 7 0 7 44 2
20 259 Jan TOMANEK KTM 350 4T CZE  CAMS 0 3 3 6 45 1
21 98 Lukas KLOUDA KAWASAKI 250 4T CZE  CAMS-A - 2 2 4 47 2
22 95 Marek MUSIL Yamaha 250 4T CZE CAMS -- 1} 1 1 50 3
23 724 Dugan TICHY SUZUKI 450 4T  CZE  CAMS 0 1 0 1 50 0
24 58  Martin SVEHLA KAWASAKI 250 CZE  ACCR-B 0 0 0 0 51 1
25 4 Petr GROSSKOPF HONDA CZE CAMS 0 - - 0 51 0
26 258 Martin TRAVNICEK HONDA4502t  CZE  CAMS o o0 - 0 i 0
27 169 Petr JATI HONDA CZE  CAMS-B 0 0 - 0 s 0
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Cas vyvéseni:
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